
GIRLS UNDER 13
Last Updated : 29 December 2025
** Player who is newly moved up to this division will be highlighted with red colour.

First Name Last Name Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

1 Si Han YANG HKG  1 2218875 14/5/2013 3/4 294.40 7 129.00 1 540.00 4 201.00 1 405.00 4 201.00 6 1,440.40 360.10

2 Kareena SASHIKUMAR SGP  1 2218260 1/3/2014 3 202.50 5/8 169.70 1 270.00 9 90.00 1 270.00 1 202.50 6 1,002.20 250.55

3 Divyanshi JAIN IND  1 2218566 25/8/2013 1 405.00 4 150.75 5/8 169.70 6 144.00 5 121.50 5 990.95 247.74

4 Keerti Pradhaa JUNIVAR BALA MAS  - 2218816 13/11/2014 1 202.50 2 135.00 1 135.00 1 270.00 1 202.50 1 202.50 2 90.00 2 180.00 2 135.00 9 877.50 219.38

5 Nandikasree KALAIVANAN IND  5 2218691 12/12/2012 1 270.00 4 150.75 2 270.00 21 35.00 4 150.75 5 841.50 210.38

6 Wan Hei LUO HKG  1 2219104 9/2/2013 9/16 90.00 11 75.00 3 270.00 5 162.00 1 270.00 13 69.00 6 792.00 198.00

7 Shanaya PARASRAMPURIA IND  2 2217967 12/6/2013 2 180.00 3 202.50 1 405.00 3 787.50 196.88

8 Karesha KUGAN MAS  2 2217983 28/12/2012 2 180.00 4 201.00 1 405.00 6 72.00 16 57.00 5 786.00 196.50

9 Hao Yu YE CHN  2 2218836 18/1/2013 12 72.00 3 202.50 5 121.50 4 100.50 2 270.00 2 270.00 6 742.50 185.63

10 Rio YOSHINO JPN  2 2218807 5/10/2013 9/16 90.00 18 42.00 1 405.00 8 108.00 8 81.00 5 684.00 171.00

11 Aisha Nur Amanda BT. AHMAD ZUHAILIE MAS  - 2217984 19/1/2013 9/16 90.00 23 33.00 2 270.00 8 54.00 7 129.00 7 96.75 6 585.75 146.44

12 Cheuk Yan CHAN HKG  - 2219107 24/1/2013 9/16 90.00 9 90.00 2 270.00 7 129.00 11 75.00 5 579.00 144.75

13 Ee Rynn CHUANG MAS  - 2217974 20/5/2013 5 121.50 8 108.00 2 270.00 10 39.00 15 63.00 9/16 54.00 6 562.50 140.63

14 Arissa SHEIKH ABD HAKIM MAS  - 2219514 1/12/2014 3/4 58.90 2 180.00 1 202.50 3 135.00 2 135.00 5 40.50 17 22.50 6 54.00 8 517.50 129.38

15 Ching On TANG HKG  - 2218811 19/11/2014 4 100.50 1 270.00 3 135.00 5 81.00 4 505.50 126.38

16 Hana Reia HARIDHARAN MAS  1 2217986 21/3/2013 5 162.00 7 96.75 3 202.50 9 45.00 22 34.00 9/16 54.00 6 461.25 115.31

17 Mahnoor ALI PAK  1 2218855 2/2/2013 2 450.00 1 450.00 112.50

18 Nuie CHEW MAS  1 2217995 6/3/2014 6 144.00 3 202.50 5 81.00 3 135.00 4 427.50 106.88

19 Yu CAO CHN  - 2219108 4/4/2013 15 63.00 5 121.50 4 201.00 17/32 32.00 12 72.00 5 394.50 98.63

20 Hiu Man CHEUNG HKG  - 2219112 2/8/2014 5 81.00 7 129.00 2 180.00 5 81.00 4 100.50 5 390.00 97.50

21 Sashana ISTRITHARAN MAS  - 2218849 15/8/2014 3 101.25 2 135.00 7 64.50 4 75.38 8 27.00 25 15.50 6 376.13 94.03

22 Yiwen YE CHN  - 2218745 23/12/2012 17 45.00 7 96.75 5 121.50 11 75.00 6 108.00 17/32 32.00 19 39.00 7 326.25 81.56

23 Beverly Chen ZHENG USA  - 2218845 1/2/2014 16 57.00 8 81.00 12 72.00 7 96.75 1 270.00 3 135.00 6 312.75 78.19

24 Lyra Kate Trasmil TRASMIL PHI  1 2218838 20/7/2014 3/4 58.90 2 135.00 3 101.25 5 60.75 4 297.00 74.25

25 Sanavi TIDKE IND  1 2220585 3/6/2014 2 135.00 9/16 27.00 7 96.75 9/16 54.00 4 285.75 71.44

26 Yan Yu Hayley LAM HKG  2 2218744 30/10/2013 15 63.00 4 150.75 16 57.00 3 270.75 67.69

27 Riyaa DALAL  IND  6 2219377 7/7/2014 3 135.00 3 101.25 9/16 54.00 8 81.00 4 270.00 67.50

27 Kaylee LI USA  2 2221516 6/3/2013 3 270.00 1 270.00 67.50

29 Zhiya HONG CHN  2 2220020 21/8/2014 17 22.50 30 9.75 9/16 27.00 9 45.00 1 202.50 7 64.50 - 0.00 23 16.50 9/16 27.00 9 267.00 66.75

30 Harrihvelany BALAMURUGAN MAS  2 2217982 11/6/2013 14 66.00 13 51.75 6 108.00 12 72.00 13 34.50 33/64 16.00 6 246.00 61.50

31 Shanaya ROY IND  4 2217966 14/1/2013 5 121.50 9/16 90.00 2 211.50 52.88

32 Yinuo CHEN CHN  4 2220553 19/4/2013 33/64 16.00 27 21.75 9/16 54.00 33/64 16.00 9/16 54.00 5/8 101.80 6 209.80 52.45

33 Shriya MAHESHWARI  IND  21 2219374 17/2/2014 4 100.50 6 54.00 9/16 54.00 3 208.50 52.13

34 Nurul Nisa Najihah MD NAZIR MAS  3 2217972 14/6/2013 19 39.00 9 67.50 7 64.50 14 66.00 4 198.00 49.50

35 Arunima CHAUBEY  IND  - 2219366 7/10/2014 5 81.00 6 54.00 5 60.75 8 40.50 4 195.75 48.94

36 Sharanya Uthaya CHANDRAN MAS  2 2217998 28/11/2013 6 108.00 33/64 16.00 18 31.50 14 33.00 4 188.50 47.13

37 Rhea Renise BALASINGAM MAS  2 2217985 28/12/2013 16 42.75 11 37.50 9 45.00 3 101.25 4 181.50 45.38

38 Yeuk Hei Hebe CHAN TPE  2 2219118 23/3/2013 17/32 40.00 28 28.00 17/32 32.00 9/16 54.00 9/16 54.00 5 180.00 45.00

39 Hau Yi Abby CHIU HKG  2 2218878 15/5/2014 17/32 32.00 8 54.00 6 72.00 3 67.50 7 64.50 5 171.50 42.88

40 Mabelle City SY CAN  2 2219105 1/3/2013 22 34.00 11 56.25 10 78.00 3 168.25 42.06

41 Alekha JALAN  USA  32 2219371 29/9/2013 6 72.00 9/16 54.00 17/32 24.00 3 150.00 37.50

42 Nur Putri Dayana MOHD REZAN MAS  - 2218851 26/11/2014 5 40.50 11 37.50 7 48.38 6 36.00 8 54.00 5 142.88 35.72

43 Zixuan Emma LIN HKG  - 2220368 20/9/2014 16 28.50 7 64.50 12 36.00 5 40.50 9 22.50 9/16 27.00 6 141.00 35.25

44 Rei MATSUMOTO JPN  - 2218882 12/9/2013 9/16 54.00 17/32 32.00 9/16 54.00 3 140.00 35.00

45 Hei Sun CHEUNG HKG  - 2219132 27/6/2014 65/128 0.00 17/32 16.00 9/16 36.00 5/8 101.80 4 137.80 34.45

46 Chi Nei LEONG MAC  - 2219137 27/8/2013 17/32 40.00 23 24.75 17/32 32.00 33/64 16.00 9/16 36.00 5 132.75 33.19

47 Wai Tung HUNG HKG  - 2219127 2/5/2013 29 27.00 14 66.00 17/32 32.00 24 32.00 4 130.00 32.50

48 Prinprapha PALAPIPAT THA  - 2219957 26/11/2013 17/32 40.00 6 72.00 33/64 16.00 3 128.00 32.00

49 Si Tim HO MAC  - 2219528 19/11/2014 33/64 8.00 8 40.50 12 36.00 15 31.50 4 50.25 5 126.75 31.69

50 Jiwoo HONG KOR  1 2220396 26/3/2013 17/32 40.00 33/64 16.00 9/16 54.00 33/64 16.00 4 126.00 31.50

50 Alia KANKARIA IND  15 2217969 10/12/2014 9/16 36.00 9/16 90.00 2 126.00 31.50

52 Fenna LAU NED  2 2218846 27/6/2014 6 54.00 17/32 32.00 11 37.50 9/16 36.00 11 18.75 7 48.38 6 122.00 30.50

52 Lexin WANG CHN  2 2220388 30/1/2013 33/64 16.00 9/16 54.00 17/32 32.00 33/64 16.00 9/16 36.00 17/32 24.00 6 122.00 30.50

54 Gia Dhaanyaa PRAKASH MAS  2 2217993 18/12/2012 27 29.00 15 31.50 33/64 16.00 9/16 54.00 4 114.50 28.63

55 Yashica JIWA MOHAN MAS  2 2218276 14/12/2012 33/64 16.00 13 69.00 33/64 16.00 17/32 24.00 4 109.00 27.25

56 Hrida JAIN IND  40 2218689 4/12/2012 8 54.00 9/16 54.00 2 108.00 27.00

56 Aadhya GROVER IND  2 2218570 5/12/2013 6 108.00 1 108.00 27.00

58 Ranya Mithraa THARMAINDRAN MAS  1 2218825 1/3/2013 33/64 16.00 15 47.25 33/64 8.00 27 29.00 17/32 24.00 5 100.25 25.06

59 Hana Syafreen MOHD FAZLY MAS  1 2217989 29/7/2013 25 31.00 12 36.00 23 33.00 3 100.00 25.00

60 Srimitha SARAVANAN MAS  1 2218818 19/9/2013 33/64 16.00 29 20.25 9/16 54.00 29 13.50 33/64 16.00 17/32 24.00 6 98.25 24.56

61 Hei Yu CHEUNG HKG  1 2219113 16/10/2013 17/32 32.00 14 66.00 2 98.00 24.50

62 Isha SHELKE  IND  1 2219365 14/11/2013 7 96.75 1 96.75 24.19

63 Hanchang MA CHN  1 2219530 24/12/2013 17/32 24.00 33/64 16.00 17/32 16.00 9/16 54.00 31 12.50 5 94.00 23.50

63 Gamin KOO KOR  1 2220379 8/10/2013 17/32 40.00 9/16 54.00 2 94.00 23.50

63 Yevin KIM KOR  1 2220381 2/10/2013 17/32 40.00 9/16 54.00 2 94.00 23.50

66 Naisha NAIK IND  30 2218700 26/3/2013 9/16 36.00 9/16 54.00 2 90.00 22.50

66 Swara TREHAN IND  30 2218573 4/1/2013 9/16 36.00 9/16 54.00 2 90.00 22.50

68 Aarna RAO IND  2 2220708 2/6/2014 5 60.75 9/16 27.00 2 87.75 21.94

69 Yujun CHENG CHN  2 2221229 14/1/2013 9/16 54.00 33/64 16.00 17/32 16.00 3 86.00 21.50

70 Shivani SIVARAJAN MAS  2 2218261 22/8/2013 26 30.00 17 33.75 18 21.00 33/64 16.00 4 84.75 21.19

71 Janelle ONG MAS  1 2221408 4/4/2014 33/64 16.00 33/64 12.00 65/128 0.00 9/16 54.00 4 82.00 20.50

72 Shoveena MUNIYANDI MAS  1 2218287 14/1/2013 33/64 16.00 19 29.25 17/32 24.00 16 28.50 33/64 16.00 17/32 24.00 6 81.75 20.44

73 Hannah LIEW SGP  1 2218815 13/12/2012 17/32 24.00 17/32 32.00 65/128 0.00 17/32 24.00 4 80.00 20.00

74 Aditi SINGH IND  1 2220707 24/5/2014 9/16 27.00 9/16 27.00 17/32 24.00 3 78.00 19.50

75 Yi Yuet CHAN HKG  - 2219526 19/4/2014 33/64 16.00 24 24.00 33/64 16.00 14 33.00 9/16 36.00 33/64 8.00 9/16 27.00 7 76.00 19.00

76 Tsz Yan LAM HKG  - 2219120 5/7/2014 9/16 27.00 17/32 32.00 17/32 16.00 17/32 12.00 4 75.00 18.75

76 Yijia ZHANG CHN  - 2220383 8/12/2012 33/64 16.00 20 27.00 17/32 32.00 17/32 16.00 4 75.00 18.75

78 Yee Xuan TAN MAS  - 2217996 30/6/2014 28 21.00 13 17.25 12 36.00 3 74.25 18.56

79 Shruuthi S. SATHIAYANATHAN MAS  - 2218285 21/9/2013 33/64 16.00 25 23.25 23 16.50 30 26.00 17/32 24.00 5 73.25 18.31

80 Seoyoul AN KOR  - 2220397 3/2/2013 17/32 40.00 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 3 72.00 18.00

81 Shishalene A/P YUVARAJ MAS  - 2218005 9/12/2013 31 25.00 27 14.50 15 31.50 3 71.00 17.75

82 Muxi LYU CHN  - 2219126 12/4/2013 30 26.00 33/64 12.00 17/32 32.00 3 70.00 17.50

82 Angelia YAO USA  - 2221601 6/8/2013 33/64 16.00 9/16 54.00 2 70.00 17.50

84 Tanishaa SENTHIL KUMARAN MAS  - 2218822 30/11/2014 21 17.50 9/16 27.00 18 10.50 18 21.00 17/32 12.00 5 65.50 16.38

85 Natalia LAM HKG  - 2218877 7/2/2013 33/64 16.00 17/32 32.00 22 17.00 33/64 16.00 4 65.00 16.25

86 Aarna PANDEY IND  - 2218695 21/12/2014 7 64.50 1 64.50 16.13

87 Tsam Yee CHUNG HKG  1 2219527 16/1/2013 17/32 32.00 17/32 32.00 2 64.00 16.00

87 Yu Ching MAN HKG  1 2219139 15/5/2013 17/32 32.00 17/32 32.00 2 64.00 16.00
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87 Zelda CHAN HKG  1 2218885 31/10/2013 17/32 32.00 17/32 32.00 2 64.00 16.00

90 Nur Alisha Humaira MOHD SHAHRUL AZIZI MAS  - 2218279 30/7/2013 24 32.00 26 15.00 33/64 16.00 3 63.00 15.75

91 Tsz Yu CHIU HKG  - 2219134 2/1/2014 17/32 32.00 16 28.50 17/32 12.00 3 60.50 15.13

92 Navya NAIK IND  69 2218698 26/3/2013 9/16 36.00 17/32 24.00 2 60.00 15.00

93 Yui Yee LUM SGP  - 2219553 28/10/2014 7 32.25 17/32 12.00 30 6.50 17/32 12.00 4 56.25 14.06

94 Kareenaa Metraa YUGESH MAS  2 2218833 19/4/2013 33/64 16.00 17/32 24.00 33/64 8.00 33/64 16.00 4 56.00 14.00

94 Mithraasree MOHAN MAS  2 2219517 15/3/2014 33/64 16.00 30 13.00 33/64 8.00 9/16 27.00 4 56.00 14.00

94 Yizhen PANG CHN  2 2221409 27/4/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 12.00 33/64 16.00 17/32 24.00 4 56.00 14.00

97 Yitong ZHANG CHN  2 2220372 17/2/2014 9/16 36.00 19 19.50 2 55.50 13.88

98 Pranaya CHOUDHRY IND  2 2221257 26/9/2014 9/16 27.00 9/16 27.00 2 54.00 13.50

98 Gargi KADAM IND  2 2218688 3/5/2013 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

98 Minji CHOI KOR  2 2220380 27/11/2013 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

98 Misaki KIKUCHI JPN  2 2221600 13/1/2014 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

98 Olivia JIA USA  2 2221634 23/4/2014 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

98 Rohana RAMASUBRAMANIAN IND  2 2219805 19/6/2013 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

98 Srinikaa AA IND  2 2221254 27/4/2014 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

98 Yashika VINOTHKUMAR IND  2 2217960 5/3/2013 9/16 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

98 Yunjia ZHANG CHN  2 2220027 21/11/2013 8 54.00 1 54.00 13.50

107 Aufa Khasyeaa AMIN KUSHAIRI MAS  - 2219511 28/11/2014 18 21.00 18 15.75 17/32 16.00 20 9.00 26 15.00 5 52.75 13.19

108 Naura Fatnindurrar BINTI NASRUL HAQIIM MAS  2 2220656 18/3/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 12.00 17/32 24.00 65/128 0.00 4 52.00 13.00

108 Naomi NG SGP  2 2220036 14/9/2014 8 27.00 17/32 12.00 30 13.00 3 52.00 13.00

110 Nur Arissa Auni BINTI MUHAMMAD HADFIZ MAS  2 2220655 6/12/2013 33/64 16.00 30 19.50 24 16.00 65/128 0.00 4 51.50 12.88

111 Xin Lin Phoebe YONG SGP  2 2219955 8/3/2014 17/32 24.00 9/16 27.00 2 51.00 12.75

112 Pavenasree SUGUMARAN MAS  2 2218826 17/3/2014 33/64 16.00 22 25.50 17/32 24.00 - 0.00 33/64 8.00 21 17.50 9/16 27.00 7 49.50 12.38

113 Amber LIN HKG  2 2219537 27/9/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 17/32 16.00 33/64 8.00 4 48.00 12.00

113 Summer ZHAO SGP  2 2220679 10/5/2014 33/64 16.00 17/32 24.00 33/64 8.00 33/64 6.00 4 48.00 12.00

113 Hoi Ying CHEUNG HKG  2 2219133 28/2/2013 33/64 16.00 17/32 32.00 2 48.00 12.00

113 Kedi LIN SGP  2 2220035 8/6/2013 17/32 24.00 17/32 24.00 2 48.00 12.00

113 Seika GOH SGP  2 2220057 29/5/2013 17/32 24.00 17/32 24.00 2 48.00 12.00

118 Zhe Qiao Kimi PUN HKG  3 2219512 6/9/2014 33/64 8.00 17/32 16.00 17/32 16.00 28 14.00 4 46.00 11.50

119 Harini NAVANITHEN MAS  3 2218000 15/8/2014 33/64 8.00 29 10.13 9/16 27.00 33/64 4.00 33/64 8.00 5 45.13 11.28

120 Ruoshui LU CHN  3 2218889 9/1/2014 9 45.00 33/64 8.00 2 45.00 11.25

121 Nur Farizah BINTI MOHD HILMI MAS  4 2220652 21/7/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 12.00 33/64 8.00 33/64 16.00 4 44.00 11.00

122 Shravanthi SENDILNATH IND  34 2221256 3/8/2014 17/32 16.00 9/16 27.00 2 43.00 10.75

123 Suhasini MISHRA IND  3 2219803 9/7/2014 8 40.50 1 40.50 10.13

124 I-Rys HOR MAS  3 2218282 27/6/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 4 40.00 10.00

124 Ann Qi LIM MAS  3 2218283 13/11/2013 17/32 24.00 33/64 16.00 2 40.00 10.00

124 Arisa KAEWPRATHUM THA  3 2221293 10/3/2014 17/32 40.00 1 40.00 10.00

124 Dinithma MIHELY SRI  3 2221290 24/1/2013 17/32 40.00 1 40.00 10.00

124 Egshiglen GURRAGCHAA MGL  3 2221289 21/12/2012 17/32 40.00 1 40.00 10.00

124 Eun CHOI KOR  3 2218747 6/1/2017 17/32 40.00 1 40.00 10.00

130 Nilla SANAEI USA  - 2221523 30/11/2014 10 39.00 1 39.00 9.75

130 Spruha WAIRAGADE  IND  5 2219382 8/6/2014 9/16 27.00 17/32 12.00 2 39.00 9.75

130 Patchanon SANPOKSUP THA  5 2221106 26/3/2013 10 39.00 1 39.00 9.75

133 Nik Neeya Hana NIK ASWAD RESTU MAS  4 2219513 3/3/2014 26 22.50 33/64 8.00 33/64 8.00 3 38.50 9.63

134 Dakssha GOBI NATHAN MAS  4 2218290 22/7/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 12.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 4 36.00 9.00

134 Fiona Zixuan ZHENG HKG  4 2220551 6/6/2014 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 17/32 12.00 3 36.00 9.00

134 Shaira MALHOTRA  SGP  4 2219384 5/2/2013 33/64 12.00 17/32 24.00 2 36.00 9.00

134 Xinni YAN SGP  4 2219550 3/3/2013 17/32 24.00 33/64 12.00 2 36.00 9.00

134 In Sam   CHAN MAC  4 2221813 10/6/2013 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

134 Manjishaamanjori BAYAN IND  124 2220590 23/7/2013 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

134 Nayanika BHATTACHARJEE IND  124 2220589 12/12/2012 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

134 Prachi KALITA IND  - 2221951 1/7/2014 9/16 36.00 1 36.00 9.00

142 Suvwetha PRATHEEP MAS  - 2220677 9/10/2014 28 14.00 21 13.13 33/64 8.00 3 35.13 8.78

143 Sanaita SINGH IND  - 2218565 14/1/2013 21 35.00 1 35.00 8.75

144 Zhong Ying TAN MAS  - 2219998 16/9/2014 14 33.00 1 33.00 8.25

145 Bella YU HKG  - 2219541 23/10/2014 17/32 16.00 17/32 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

145 Yu Xi CAI HKG  - 2219117 29/6/2014 65/128 0.00 17/32 16.00 17/32 16.00 17/32 12.00 4 32.00 8.00

145 Angelina LE HKG  - 2220034 16/11/2013 - 0.00 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 3 32.00 8.00

145 Hiu Sing CHOW HKG  - 2219532 6/3/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

145 Hoi Ching WO HKG  - 2219123 4/6/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

145 Joan NGAN HKG  - 2219531 17/1/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

145 Sum Yu WONG HKG  - 2219125 9/3/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

145 Yee Ki CHEUNG HKG  - 2219119 13/2/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 16.00 2 32.00 8.00

145 Ying Huen LI HKG  - 2219115 9/9/2013 17/32 32.00 - 0.00 2 32.00 8.00

145 Hoi Ching KWAN HKG  - 2219114 26/5/2013 17/32 32.00 1 32.00 8.00

155 Aswittaa SIVENESAN MAS  - 2218289 30/1/2013 33/64 16.00 28 14.00 65/128 0.00 3 30.00 7.50

156 Yuxi Serena HAN SGP  - 2221630 8/9/2014 9/16 27.00 1 27.00 6.75

156 Chitrakshi ARORA IND  - 2221939 11/9/2014 9/16 27.00 1 27.00 6.75

156 Ruhi LODHA IND  - 2218694 25/6/2014 9/16 27.00 1 27.00 6.75

159 Jordeen Ee En TAN MAS  - 2221404 1/5/2013 21 26.25 1 26.25 6.56

160 Aryssa Madina BINTI ASHRAFF MAS  - 2219999 14/4/2014 65/128 0.00 32 18.00 33/64 8.00 33/64 8.00 4 26.00 6.50

161 Diya Zaraa LOGANATHAN MAS  - 2219522 15/9/2013 - 0.00 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 4 24.00 6.00

161 Alieska Aqisha MOHD AZMI OMAR MAS  - 2220053 7/6/2013 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 3 24.00 6.00

161 Chung Yan CHENG HKG  - 2219130 17/7/2014 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 2 24.00 6.00

161 Megan Yat Hei WONG HKG  - 2219124 31/5/2014 33/64 16.00 33/64 8.00 2 24.00 6.00

161 Aashraya ASHOKKUMAR IND  - 2221933 15/9/2013 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

161 Devanshi AGARWAL IND  - 2221934 6/5/2013 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

161 India KARANVADEHRA IND  - 2218568 26/4/2013 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

161 J.N. LAYA IND  - 2221255 14/12/2013 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

161 Jiwon BAEK KOR  - 2221635 19/5/2014 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

161 Lu Zhi LIANG CHN  - 2218881 1/8/2013 32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

161 Morgan TAY SGP  - 2220054 16/3/2013 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

161 Nakshatra MURUKESH IND  - 2218699 6/3/2014 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

161 Sophia CHAN SGP  - 2219547 1/3/2013 17/32 24.00 1 24.00 6.00

174 Nur Ariana VICRAM RAO MAS  3 2220681 5/9/2014 33/64 8.00 29 6.75 33/64 8.00 3 22.75 5.69

175 Adelene Seraphina BERMA MAS  3 2218850 3/6/2013 33/64 12.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 3 20.00 5.00

175 Dhevaswathii PARAMASIVAM MAS  3 2218281 14/11/2013 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 3 20.00 5.00
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175 Rishima MAHURKAR  IND  3 2219375 26/9/2014 17/32 8.00 17/32 12.00 2 20.00 5.00

178 Naputtha SUMONGKOL THA  - 2221109 18/11/2014 11 18.75 1 18.75 4.69

178 Petricia Frananda PETER MAS  3 2221405 29/8/2013 31 18.75 1 18.75 4.69

180 Pehr ANAND IND  2 2219812 25/8/2014 33/64 6.00 33/64 12.00 2 18.00 4.50

180 Raisa WALIA IND  2 2219804 12/8/2014 9/16 18.00 1 18.00 4.50

182 Nok Yi YU HKG  - 2220538 18/11/2014 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Tsz Ching LAM HKG  2 2219535 26/9/2013 65/128 0.00 - 0.00 17/32 16.00 3 16.00 4.00

182 Chenghui ZOU CHN  2 2221677 20/11/2013 33/64 16.00 - 0.00 2 16.00 4.00

182 Eva SONG HKG  2 2219539 14/8/2013 - 0.00 33/64 16.00 2 16.00 4.00

182 Yan Yuet WONG HKG  2 2220548 7/2/2014 - 0.00 17/32 16.00 2 16.00 4.00

182 Yi Ching Mia WONG HKG  2 2219540 5/9/2013 65/128 0.00 33/64 16.00 2 16.00 4.00

182 Aelsa Adzwa Bt MOHAMAD NASAR MAS  2 2218291 30/9/2013 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Airis Nur Erynna MOHD NAZLI MAS  2 2217990 5/8/2013 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Carol Tsak Ying LEE HKG  2 2220554 9/12/2012 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Ching Yee LAM HKG  2 2221676 8/1/2014 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Dhriti GANJI IND  76 2218277 26/9/2013 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Elena WANG CAN  2 2221675 30/1/2013 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Eliza HAINES USA  2 2221712 8/12/2012 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Kayalvili VIMAL MAS  2 2219997 23/7/2013 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Mitra MAS  2 2220649 25/12/2012 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Myra ARAMREDDY IND  - 2221952 17/3/2014 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Sam Iao  WAN MAC  2 2221816 10/1/2014 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Sanjeevana KUMARESAN MAS  2 2218002 27/9/2013 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Shamita A/P DEVENDRAN MAS  2 2218292 2/1/2013 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Tveeshaa Nair MATHIYALAGAN MAS  2 2220003 3/2/2014 24 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Wenyu  GUAN CHN  2 2221814 2/2/2013 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Yanran  CAO CHN  2 2221817 10/3/2013 17/32 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

182 Zixi GONG CHN  2 2220030 3/12/2013 33/64 16.00 1 16.00 4.00

205 Ahilya KUMARI IND  - 2221203 14/11/2014 33/64 6.00 33/64 6.00 2 12.00 3.00

205 Disha THAKUR IND  - 2220713 14/11/2014 17/32 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Jerusha JEBINDRAN IND  - 2217968 16/10/2014 17/32 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Vanshika AGRAWAL IND  - 2220715 13/10/2014 17/32 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Azalea Amani ISHAK MAS  1 2220661 8/11/2013 33/64 12.00 65/128 0.00 2 12.00 3.00

205 Nur Adelia Ezzara EDDY EZZANY MAS  1 2220659 17/11/2013 33/64 12.00 65/128 0.00 2 12.00 3.00

205 Raz Aisya Amna Razhan ABDUL RAHIM MAS  1 2220007 5/4/2014 33/64 4.00 33/64 8.00 2 12.00 3.00

205  SiƟ Aisyah Najla MOHAMMAD ALIF MAS  1 2221411 2/10/2013 65/128 0.00 33/64 12.00 2 12.00 3.00

205 Sriratna MURALIMADHAV IND  1 2220723 1/10/2014 33/64 6.00 33/64 6.00 2 12.00 3.00

205 Anika ANAND SGP  1 2220673 21/2/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Ashlynn Hollie BEHAL MAS  1 2221414 12/12/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Dianne Nicole CHUNG MAS  1 2221406 22/6/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Elizabeth YEO SGP  1 2220032 8/12/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Gauri SHID IND  1 2220716 15/7/2014 17/32 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Jesrine Wen Xuan NGIENG MAS  1 2221407 1/3/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Kelly Yue Ning LAI SGP  1 2221230 11/11/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Naina VERMA IND  1 2219819 11/2/2014 17/32 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Natalie Rui Ting CHAN SGP  1 2219546 29/10/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Nur Qaisara Aishya ABDULLAH MAS  1 2221410 21/6/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Paridhi BHARGAVA IND  1 2221936 9/10/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Radhika KARNIK IND  1 2220711 22/8/2014 17/32 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Rui Jie TAN MAS  1 2221413 5/6/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Shraddha MALOO IND  1 2221938 6/10/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Trisha Xin Yue SIM MAS  1 2221412 20/11/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Tsin Yee Micky LAU MAS  1 2218839 1/3/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Velca Vionnie ALOYSIUS MAS  1 2218841 6/10/2013 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

205 Yoo Ri LEE SGP  1 2219545 26/12/2012 33/64 12.00 1 12.00 3.00

232 Alexandra HU USA  - 2221416 2/11/2014 31 9.38 1 9.38 2.34

233 Hoi Ting Scarlett CHENG HKG  - 2220729 6/11/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

233 Rania Marissa MOHD NAFZAHIZAM MAS  - 2219524 5/11/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

233 Sek Ching Isabella LI HKG  - 2221691 16/10/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

233 Nur Zara VICRAM RAO MAS  4 2220654 2/5/2013 - 0.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 3 8.00 2.00

233 Puteri Rannia Izz Zara MOHD KHAIRIL MAS  4 2220685 17/2/2014 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 3 8.00 2.00

233 Hay Yu, Vivienne KWONG HKG  4 2219533 29/9/2014 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 2 8.00 2.00

233 Hei Lo Keiko YEUNG HKG  4 2220733 12/2/2014 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 2 8.00 2.00

233 Kishanjali Nair THARMENDRA MAS  4 2220665 5/3/2013 33/64 8.00 65/128 0.00 2 8.00 2.00

233 Sharyse Jaslyn KWONG HKG  4 2219534 2/9/2014 65/128 0.00 33/64 8.00 2 8.00 2.00

233 Durar Hanaa MOHD AIZAM AFINDEE MAS  4 2220684 10/3/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

233 Hei Lam KWOK HKG  4 2220543 16/8/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

233 Hei Tung YIP HKG  4 2220735 12/2/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

233 Kayla SAMARASIGHE SRI  4 2220682 23/2/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

233 Man Yi LEE HKG  4 2219136 9/3/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

233 Putri Hannah Adriana MOHAMAD HAIRUL MAS  4 2219515 30/8/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

233 Siyu ZHUANG CHN  4 2221697 24/9/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

233 Tsz Yau WONG HKG  4 2219143 7/2/2014 33/64 8.00 1 8.00 2.00

250 Isabelle Jia Wei KONG MAS  5 2221425 30/7/2014 33/64 6.00 1 6.00 1.50

250 Rampreet KAUR IND  5 2220721 1/10/2014 33/64 6.00 1 6.00 1.50

250 Trinity Yen Ran NGU MAS  5 2221417 25/7/2014 33/64 6.00 1 6.00 1.50

253 Cahaya Dhia Qadijah ADI SUZIER MAS  - 2220687 13/11/2014 65/128 0.00 33/64 4.00 65/128 0.00 3 4.00 1.00

253 Serat BANGERWA IND  - 2221208 18/10/2014 33/64 4.00 65/128 0.00 2 4.00 1.00

253 Constance Shi Min SIM MAS  5 2220692 22/8/2014 33/64 4.00 65/128 0.00 2 4.00 1.00

253 Nakxmita SHASHITHARAN MAS  5 2220702 25/9/2014 33/64 4.00 65/128 0.00 2 4.00 1.00

253 Rizq Nurzenia Sofia MOHD NURZAIDI MAS  5 2219518 24/4/2014 65/128 0.00 33/64 4.00 2 4.00 1.00

253 Sabrina MOHD FAIZ MAS  5 2220698 27/6/2014 33/64 4.00 65/128 0.00 2 4.00 1.00

253 Sai Ranisaa M SEGGARAN MAS  5 2219520 12/5/2014 65/128 0.00 33/64 4.00 2 4.00 1.00

253 Zyra Daelyn MANIAM MAS  5 2220700 16/8/2014 33/64 4.00 65/128 0.00 2 4.00 1.00

253 Khayla Nursyifa SYARIMI MAS  5 2221017 19/5/2014 33/64 4.00 1 4.00 1.00

253 Mihika KHEMKA IND  5 2221581 20/8/2014 33/64 4.00 1 4.00 1.00

253 Raayna CHAWLA IND  5 2221578 4/9/2014 33/64 4.00 1 4.00 1.00

253 Seher KATHPAL IND  5 2221585 5/9/2014 33/64 4.00 1 4.00 1.00
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265 Nur Erina Wareesha ZULKARNAIN MAS  7 2219525 25/6/2013 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

265 Ruiwen HUANG HKG  7 2219111 10/1/2013 - 0.00 - 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

265 Thoreen Sundery THOMAS MAS  7 2218835 17/3/2014 65/128 0.00 65/128 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

265 Ahssheehkhaa CHANDRAN MAS  7 2219521 13/9/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Alisha Humaira AHMAD NORHAIKAL MAS  7 2221518 27/3/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Atiya Imani BINTI MOHAMMED ASRAF MAS  7 2220664 20/2/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Avery TSUI HKG  7 2221714 4/12/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Aviksha LOONKER IND  7 2221937 11/1/2013 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Azra Alesha ABDUL AZIZ MAS  7 2220697 13/2/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Damya KHAN PAK  7 2220653 19/3/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Daphne CHUM HKG  7 2221681 23/12/2012 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Dayani Qisya KAMARUL HIZAD MAS  7 2218832 16/2/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Delanie Yann-Nee CHONG MAS  7 2220048 27/2/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Einara Tasneem HAFIES MAS  - 2221540 30/10/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Hannah Iman KHAIREL ANUAR MAS  7 2220686 19/1/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Hemaasyri SARAVANAN MAS  7 2221532 23/8/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Hemambhikga Lxmi RAMAN MAS  7 2220691 2/6/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Izz Nur Qhairreen BINTI SULAIMAN MAS  7 2221520 5/1/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Karis FENG USA  7 2221522 25/5/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Kei Yin LO HKG  7 2221711 10/5/2014 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Kerubahkery R NALLA RAJ MAS  7 2221531 11/8/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Koharu SUGIURA JPN  7 2221603 26/2/2014 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Lakseta Johtee SURESH MAS  - 2218848 6/10/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Long Yue Alwina LO HKG  7 2219121 19/5/2014 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Mazaya Aqeela MOHD MAZELI MAS  7 2220690 1/2/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Micaela ROWENA REKHA MAS  7 2219516 11/1/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Mridula SRIVATHSAN IND  - 2221587 30/10/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Navithra THIAGAN MAS  7 2218274 25/4/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Nirja SARAVANAN MAS  7 2218828 11/9/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Nur Awliya Syafiqah MOHD AFRIZAL MAS  7 2217980 14/4/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Nur Izz Zara Irdina MUHAMMAD NUR HAKIM MAS  7 2218823 28/2/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Nur Syaza Jannah MOHD NOR AZAM MAS  7 2221545 18/8/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Nurdamia Aliah BINTI ABD MUIM MAS  7 2221521 30/11/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Pamelya SAVIOUR MAS  7 2220689 9/5/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Reayes LIM MAS  7 2220701 21/3/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Roshni Devi THILAGESAN MAS  - 2220699 21/11/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Shafiyah Aina BINTI SHAIFUL MAS  7 2220688 5/1/2014 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Shashmitha SUTHAHARAN MAS  7 2220657 14/2/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Sheung Chun YEUNG HKG  - 2221690 19/11/2014 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Stella HO HKG  - 2220541 30/10/2014 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Tanushka VASU MAS  7 2219519 9/9/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Veeshika A/P VERANVIJAI MAS  7 2218820 25/9/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Wing Chi LO HKG  7 2221713 14/6/2014 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Wing Ka Kate NG HKG  7 2221678 21/10/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Xiaofan WANG CHN  7 2221679 8/12/2012 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Yee Ching LEE HKG  7 2219529 5/2/2013 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Yiceng PEI CHN  7 2218886 13/7/2014 - 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

265 Zahra Amni MUHAMMAD ZULFADHIL MAS  7 2221519 12/2/2013 65/128 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
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